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Team Results

CCS Team Results

Tuesday, May 8, 2018

Ting, Max Menlo 376 1
Hsieh, Charlie 
Dharan, Kripa 
Yun, Jeremy 
Pope, Seth 
Weingart, John 

Dinsmore, Tyson St. Francis 377 2
Heckel, John 
Tyndall, Moibhi 
Doyle, Easton 
Adams, Matthew 
Hiebert, Andrew 

Savin, Mike Junipero Serra 386 3
Manalo, Ethan 
Kho, Ralph 
Breen, Matt 
Murphy, Aaron 
Sutton, Holland 

Polk, Justin Bellarmine 387 4
Bedi, Rajvir 
Meinhardt, Will 
Steck, Jack 
Hartland, Tyler 
Maes, Nico 

Chung, Ethan Cupertino 392 5
Chen, Jason 
Tu, Joshua 
Wang, Alex 
Chen, Steven 
Chow, Josh 

Marcon, Angelo Sacred Heart Cathedral 398 6
Choy, Brandon 
Emmons, Daniel 
Amoroso, Joe 
Vila, Ricky 
Cantin, Jerry 

Sze, Kevin Saratoga 402 7
Burry, Michael 
Kraft, Daniel 
Jing, Geoffrey 
Qi, Charles 
Jing, Albert 
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Mcneely, George Carmel 406 8
Barstad, Caleb 
Blakely, Nate 
Bianchi, Tyler 
Tracy, Scott 
Zacek, Filip 

Carper, Lucas Leland 429 9
Winiecki, Nate 
Ro, Matthew 
Lin, Brendan 
Bushur, Cole 
Ura, Jared 

Mcgovern, Wyatt Burlingame 453 10
Chiu, Chris 
Del Rosso, Jake 
Ward, Jeff 
Mogavaro, Joey 
Monteseri, Anthony 

Kressman, Mcclain Scotts Valley 464 11
Sternbec, Alex 
Hormel, Garrett 
Snider, Zach 
Foy, Evan 
Hitman, Alex 
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Ting, Max Menlo 68 1

Marcon, Angelo Sacred Heart Cathedral 69 2

Manalo, Ethan Junipero Serra 70 3

Heckel, John St. Francis 72 4

Mcneely, George Carmel 72 5

Chen, Steven Cupertino 74 6

Chung, Ethan Cupertino 74 7

Bedi, Rajvir Bellarmine 75 8

Yun, Jeremy Menlo 75 9

Adams, Matthew St. Francis 75 10

Phillips, Alec G. B. Kirby 75 11

Dinsmore, Tyson St. Francis 75 12

Winiecki, Nate Leland 75 13

Kho, Ralph Junipero Serra 76 14

Lien, Connor Monta Vista 76 15

Jing, Albert Saratoga 76 16

Sze, Kevin Saratoga 76 17

Yao, William The Kings Academy 76 18

Meinhardt, Will Bellarmine 76 19

Hsieh, Charlie Menlo 77 20

Ro, Matthew Leland 77 21

Polk, Justin Bellarmine 77 22

Doyle, Easton St. Francis 77 23

Weingart, John Menlo 78 24

Hays, Zach Trinity Christian 78 25

Pope, Seth Menlo 78 26

Robinson, Nathan Harbor 78 27

Tyndall, Moibhi St. Francis 78 28

Chen, Jason Cupertino 78 29

Okelly, Finn Sacred Heart Prep 78 30

Murphy, Aaron Junipero Serra 78 31
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Mcgovern, Wyatt Burlingame 78 32

Carper, Lucas Leland 78 33

Xing, Jalen Monta Vista 78 34

Doyle, Zack Sequoia 79 35

Steck, Jack Bellarmine 79 36

Dharan, Kripa Menlo 79 37

Bianchi, Tyler Carmel 79 38

Tetherow, Carter Sobrato 79 39

Blakely, Nate Carmel 80 40

Vila, Ricky Sacred Heart Cathedral 80 41

Maes, Nico Bellarmine 80 42

Arieta, Carlos Los Altos 80 43

Hartland, Tyler Bellarmine 81 44

Breen, Matt Junipero Serra 81 45

Sutton, Holland Junipero Serra 81 46

Degroot, Robert Archbishop Riordan 81 47

Page, Anderson Sacred Heart Prep 81 48

Swedberg, Tyler Trinity Christian 81 49

Choy, Brandon Sacred Heart Cathedral 82 50

Burry, Michael Saratoga 82 51

Amoroso, Joe Sacred Heart Cathedral 83 52

Jing, Geoffrey Saratoga 83 53

Tu, Joshua Cupertino 83 54

Wang, Alex Cupertino 83 55

Savin, Mike Junipero Serra 83 56

Emmons, Daniel Sacred Heart Cathedral 84 57

Hormel, Garrett Scotts Valley 84 58

Audibert, Mathew Archbishop Riordan 84 59

Qi, Charles Saratoga 85 60

Cantin, Jerry Sacred Heart Cathedral 85 61

Barstad, Caleb Carmel 85 62
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Le, Jonathan Santa Teresa 86 63

Hiebert, Andrew St. Francis 87 64

Chow, Josh Cupertino 88 65

Sternbec, Alex Scotts Valley 89 66

Zacek, Filip Carmel 90 67

Kressman, Mcclain Scotts Valley 90 68

Kraft, Daniel Saratoga 90 69

Chiu, Chris Burlingame 91 70

Ward, Jeff Burlingame 91 71

Cook, Trevor Woodside 92 72

Del Rosso, Jake Burlingame 92 73

Soetaert, Paul Santa Cruz 92 74

Tracy, Scott Carmel 92 75

Agtang, Jaymar Archbishop Riordan 98 76

Ura, Jared Leland 99 77

Bushur, Cole Leland 100 78

Foy, Evan Scotts Valley 100 79

Snider, Zach Scotts Valley 101 80

Monteseri, Anthony Burlingame 101 81

Lin, Brendan Leland 103 82

Hitman, Alex Scotts Valley 107 83

Mogavaro, Joey Burlingame 115 84
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Flight: Laguna Seca

181 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17OUT TOTIN

4.5 3.5 5.5 4.7 5.1 4.5 4.5 3.4 5.0 5.2 4.6 3.6 5.9 3.6 6.3 4.9 3.3 4.640.7 42.0 82.8

1


